
TROLLHÄTTANS PISTOLKLUBB
                                  Höstfält 2005RESULTAT FRÅN HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN DEN 17 SEPTEMBER 2005 

Klass: A1
1 Janneson, Marcus Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 20p 42 / 25 67 B
2 Hedin, Christer Volvo PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 28p 40 / 26 66 B
3 Nilsson, Stefan Mariestads PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 15p 37 / 22 59
4 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 5 12p 37 / 21 58
5 Nilsson, Anders Älvenäs PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 13p 33 / 20 53
6 Olsson, Richard Alingsås KSF 3 / 1 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 23p 30 / 19 49
7 Lindqvist, Johan Mölndals SF 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 16p 30 / 18 48
8 Edmark, Marna Göteborgs PSSK 2 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 10p 27 / 20 47
9 Karlsson, Ove Vargöns PK 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 8p 17 / 12 29
10 Granberg, Tommy Vargön PK 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 0p 5 / 4 9
11 Söderberg, David Göteborgs PSSK 2 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0p 4 / 3 7

Klass: A2
1 Zachrisson, Hans Åmåls PK 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 30p 41 / 25 66 B
2 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås KSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 22p 39 / 25 64 B
3 Andersson, Gert Vargöns PK 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 30p 38 / 22 60 B
4 Boman, Clas Vargöns PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 28p 37 / 23 60 B
5 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 25p 37 / 21 58
6 Strömberg, Leif Örgryte PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 17p 35 / 23 58
7 Nohlberg, Marcus P4 IF 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 12p 34 / 21 55
8 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 17p 32 / 21 53
9 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 9p 32 / 20 52
10 Hjortstam, Kurt Alingsås KSF 4 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 18p 30 / 18 48
11 Ottosson, Tommy Mariestads PK 1 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 25p 30 / 15 45
12 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 9p 26 / 16 42
13 Karlsson, Mikael Vargöns PK 2 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 9p 21 / 16 37
14 Karlsson, Christer Lidköpings PF 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 1p 21 / 14 35
15 Pettersson, Stig Trollhättans PK 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 6p 14 / 8 22
16 Sund, Fredrik Åmåls PK 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 8p 10 / 8 18
17 Hellström, Per-Göran Överby PK 0 / 0 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 4p 9 / 6 15

Klass: A3
1 Grimling, Anders Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 37p 47 / 26 73 S
2 Thulin, Ingemar Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 45 / 26 71 S
3 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 26p 45 / 25 70 S
4 Johansson, Christian Vedums PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 42p 45 / 24 69 S
5 Thulin, Niclas Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 32p 44 / 25 69 S
6 Germer, Hans Mariestads PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 31p 43 / 24 67 B
7 Boström, Kent Ramsbergs PSK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 38p 43 / 23 66 B
8 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34p 41 / 25 66 B
9 Brodd, Marcus Vargöns PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 22p 39 / 23 62 B
10 Nolberger, Kenneth Mariestads PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 19p 37 / 23 60 B
11 Kemi, Hans Vargöns PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 16p 35 / 21 56
12 Larsson, Peter Volvo PK 6 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 15p 34 / 21 55
13 Selin, Jori Lilla Edets PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 17p 34 / 20 54
14 Björkbacke, Stefan Telegrafverket PK 3 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 28p 35 / 18 53
15 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket PK 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 15p 34 / 19 53
16 Pirttijärvi, Ari Ramsbergs PSK 5 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 14p 27 / 16 43

Klass: B2
1 Ljungne, Johan P4 IF 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 24p 42 / 23 65
2 Andersson, Martin Vallebygdens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 38p 41 / 23 64

Klass: B3
1 Nyman, Gunnar Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 48 / 26 74 S
2 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 30p 48 / 26 74 S
3 Johansson, Christian Vedums PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 42p 47 / 26 73 B
4 Grimling, Anders Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 43 / 24 67
5 Johansson, Anders Sjuntorps PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 25p 41 / 23 64
6 Wernersson, Henrik Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 29p 42 / 21 63
7 Särehag, Henrik Grästorps PSK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 21p 41 / 22 63
8 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 / 0 13p 33 / 18 51



Klass: C1
1 Vikberg, Tobias Älvenäs PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 40p 47 / 24 71 B
2 Hedin, Christer Volvo PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 30p 44 / 26 70 B
3 Söderberg, David Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 42 / 25 67
4 Lindqvist, Johan Mölndals SF 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 30p 40 / 23 63
5 Janneson, Marcus Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 22p 40 / 23 63
6 Pettersson, Mats Härryda PSS 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 37p 38 / 24 62
7 Lannerås, Staffan Älvenäs PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 23p 39 / 23 62
8 Öberg, Mats Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 32p 38 / 22 60
9 Thersthol, Michael Härryda PSS 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 24p 37 / 23 60
10 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 33p 38 / 20 58
11 Nilsson, Stefan Mariestads PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 25p 38 / 19 57
12 Hansson, Ulf Härryda PSS 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 28p 36 / 20 56
13 Drottz, Robert Södra Dals PSF 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 21p 35 / 21 56
14 Nilsson, Anders Älvenäs PK 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 24p 35 / 20 55
15 Eriksson, John Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 26p 32 / 19 51
16 Olsson, Richard Alingsås KSF 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 10p 31 / 19 50
17 Mårtensson, Anders Härryda PSS 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 18p 25 / 18 43

Klass: C2
1 Gardtman, Per Mölndals SF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 39p 46 / 25 71 B
2 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås KSF 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 29p 44 / 26 70 B
3 Johnsson, Mikael Sjuntorps PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 37p 44 / 25 69 B
4 Karlsson, Robert Marinens SKF 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 44 / 25 69 B
5 Sjölander, Bengt Telegrafverket PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 33p 44 / 25 69 B
6 Johansson, Leif Sjuntorps PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 33p 44 / 25 69 B
7 Andersson, Martin Vallebygdens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 25p 44 / 25 69 B
8 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 31p 44 / 24 68
9 Zachrisson, Hans Åmåls PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 26p 43 / 25 68
10 Jacobsson, Pär Skövde PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 39p 42 / 23 65
11 Åhlander, Peter Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 21p 42 / 23 65
12 Karlsson, Christer Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 28p 40 / 22 62
13 Nohlberg, Marcus P4 IF 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 39 / 22 61
14 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 20p 37 / 24 61
15 Hellström, Per-Göran Överby PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 20p 37 / 23 60
16 Sund, Fredrik Åmåls PK 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 25p 34 / 21 55
17 Berntsson, Andre Vargöns PK 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 15p 33 / 21 54
18 Eriksson, Ingemar Telegrafverket PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 25p 34 / 17 51
19 Martinsson, Jörgen Trollhättans PK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 4 13p 30 / 18 48

Klass: C3
1 Wernersson, Henrik Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 42p 47 / 26 73 S
2 Grimling, Anders Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 37p 47 / 26 73 S
3 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 36p 47 / 26 73 S
4 Melin, Peter Telegrafverket PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 47 / 26 73 S
5 Lindqvist, Ingemar Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 31p 47 / 26 73 S
6 Eriksson, Anders Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 40p 46 / 26 72 S
7 Larsson, Peter Volvo PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 38p 47 / 25 72 S
8 Thulin, Niclas Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 46 / 26 72 S
9 Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 30p 47 / 25 72 S
10 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 43p 46 / 25 71 B
11 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 34p 46 / 25 71 B
12 Germer, Hans Mariestads PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 33p 45 / 26 71 B
13 Hermansson, Sten Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 45 / 25 70 B
14 Halvorsen, Tor Överby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 25p 46 / 24 70 B
15 Pirttijärvi, Ari Ramsbergs PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 40p 44 / 25 69 B
16 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 37p 44 / 25 69 B
17 Nolberger, Kenneth Mariestads PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 27p 44 / 25 69 B
18 Larsson, Stefan Karlstad PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 27p 45 / 24 69 B
19 Renfeldt, Peter Överby PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 37p 44 / 23 67
20 Björkbacke, Stefan Telegrafverket PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 22p 43 / 23 66
21 Thulin, Ingemar Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 32p 41 / 23 64
22 Jerkvall, Mattias Örgryte PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 28p 40 / 23 63
23 Danielsson, Janne Svegs PSK 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 35p 41 / 21 62
24 Särehag, Henrik Grästorps PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 26p 37 / 25 62
25 Kärrlund, Ensio Telegrafverket PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 23p 40 / 22 62
26 Johansson, Anders Sjuntorps PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 33p 39 / 22 61
27 Boström, Kent Ramsbergs PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 26p 39 / 21 60
28 Källestig, Urban Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 20p 37 / 21 58



Klass: R1
1 Vikberg, Tobias Älvenäs PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 25p 44 / 24 68 B
2 Hedin, Christer Volvo PK 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 26p 42 / 23 65 B
3 Gnosspelius, Nicklas Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 23p 38 / 21 59
4 Pettersson, Mats Härryda PSS 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 18p 33 / 21 54
5 Janneson, Marcus Lidköpings PF 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 17p 34 / 20 54
6 Nilsson, Stefan Mariestads PK 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 19p 34 / 19 53
7 Lannerås, Staffan Älvenäs PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 12p 32 / 18 50
8 Edmark, Marna Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 4 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 16p 26 / 16 42
9 Eriksson, John Göteborgs PSSK 1 / 1 3 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0p 4 / 2 6

Klass: R2
1 Eriksson, Christian Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 26p 44 / 25 69 B
2 Zachrisson, Hans Åmåls PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 23p 40 / 25 65 B
3 Andersson, Gert Vargöns PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 39p 39 / 23 62
4 Hjortstam, Peter Alingsås KSF 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 29p 40 / 22 62
5 Jacobsson, Pär Skövde PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 22p 39 / 22 61
6 Sonemalm, Annica Karlstad PSK 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 19p 37 / 24 61
7 Theng, Agneta Vedums PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 30p 39 / 21 60
8 Åhlander, Peter Södra Dals PSF 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 28p 38 / 22 60
9 Gardtman, Per Mölndals SF 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 5 16p 38 / 22 60
10 Johnsson, Mikael Sjuntorps PSK 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 37p 37 / 22 59
11 Pålsson, Bodil Mölndals SF 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 19p 37 / 22 59
12 Eriksson, Ingemar Telegrafverket PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 18p 38 / 17 55
13 Högfeldt, Per Vargöns PK 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 4 14p 33 / 21 54
14 Nohlberg, Arne P4 IF 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 15p 32 / 21 53
15 Ottosson, Tommy Mariestads PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 20p 35 / 17 52
16 Karlsson, Kenneth Lidköpings PF 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 17p 30 / 20 50
17 Grönlund, Anne-Christin Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 18p 29 / 17 46
18 Dahl, Bengt Volvo PK 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 5 16p 26 / 19 45
19 Kullberg, Karoline Mölndals SF 3 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 16p 25 / 19 44
20 Strömberg, Leif Örgryte PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 23p 28 / 15 43
21 Ljungne, Johan P4 IF 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 24p 31 / 11 42
22 Karlsson, Mikael Vargöns PK 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 10p 23 / 15 38

Klass: R3
1 Lundblad, Bengt Vårgårda PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 36p 48 / 26 74 S
2 Gustavsson, Lennart Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 48p 47 / 26 73 S
3 Boström, Kent Ramsbergs PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 47 / 25 72 S
4 Larsson, Stefan Karlstad PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 31p 46 / 26 72 S
5 Lindqvist, Ingemar Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 25p 46 / 26 72 S
6 Fritzson, Patrik Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 37p 45 / 25 70 S
7 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 33p 45 / 25 70 S
8 Hallman, Rolf FOK Borås 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 29p 45 / 24 69 B
9 Kärrlund, Ensio Telegrafverket PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 30p 43 / 24 67 B
10 Rehnfeldt, Peter Överby PK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 28p 43 / 24 67 B
11 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 33p 42 / 23 65 B
12 Jerkvall, Mattias Örgryte PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 28p 42 / 23 65 B
13 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 28p 40 / 23 63 B
14 Jerkvall, Marlene Örgryte PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 25p 41 / 22 63 B
15 Larsson, Peter Volvo PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 23p 39 / 24 63 B
16 Selin, Jori Lilla Edets PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 20p 39 / 24 63 B
17 Lundblad, Anders Vårgårda PSK 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 19p 40 / 23 63 B
18 Källestig, Rosa Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 17p 37 / 25 62
19 Nolberger, Kenneth Mariestads PK 6 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 28p 38 / 22 60
20 Germer, Hans Mariestads PK 5 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 27p 36 / 23 59
21 Halvorsen, Tor Överby PK 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 29p 37 / 20 57
22 Pirttijärvi, Ari Ramsbergs PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 26p 36 / 21 57
23 Brodd, Marcus Vargöns PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 20p 36 / 21 57
24 Källestig, Urban Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 21p 33 / 22 55
25 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 5 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 20p 32 / 20 52
26 Kemi, Hans Vargöns PK 0 / 0 4 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 3 5p 15 / 14 29



Klass: DAM1
1 Rydeving, Pernilla Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 28p 36 / 22 58
2 Edmark, Marna Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 15p 33 / 20 53

Klass: DAM2
1 Kullberg, Karoline Mölndals SF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 25p 45 / 25 70 B
2 Andersson, Kerstin Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 32p 44 / 25 69 B
3 Sonemalm, Annica Karlstad PSK 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 30p 43 / 24 67
4 Pålsson, Bodil Mölndals SF 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 32p 41 / 24 65
5 Svantesson, Elsa Vedums PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 30p 39 / 20 59
6 Svantesson, Ingbritt Vedums PSK 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 28p 36 / 22 58
7 Johansson, Annelie Sjuntorps PSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 21p 36 / 21 57
8 Theng, Agneta Vedums PSK 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 32p 34 / 21 55
9 Karlsson, Britt Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 19p 31 / 20 51
10 Grönlund, Anne-Christin Göteborgs PSSK 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 18p 32 / 19 51

Klass: DAM3
1 Brunsson, Marie Örgryte PK 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 41p 47 / 26 73 S
2 Jerkvall, Marlene Örgryte PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 43p 46 / 26 72 S
3 Rundqvist, Mona Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 31p 47 / 24 71 B
4 Alfredsson, Gerd Södra Dals PSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 31p 37 / 21 58
5 Källestig, Rosa Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 18p 33 / 20 53

Klass: VETÄ
1 Friberg, Arne Göteborgs PSSK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 38p 47 / 26 73 S
2 Johansson, Jan-Erik Ulricehamns PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 30p 46 / 25 71 B
3 Hjortstam, Kurt Alingsås KSF 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 30p 41 / 23 64
4 Persson, Lars Vallebygdens PSF 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 28p 36 / 19 55

Klass: VETY
1 Fridell, Halvard Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 41p 48 / 26 74 S
2 Karlsson, Kenneth Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 28p 45 / 26 71 B
3 Nyman, Gunnar Lidköpings PF 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 32p 45 / 23 68
4 Lissfors, Carl-Erik Göteborgs PSSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 5 24p 43 / 24 67
5 Stenberg, Bengt-Olof Uddevalla PSF 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 31p 42 / 23 65
6 Olofsson, Leif Sjuntorps PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 28p 40 / 23 63
7 Samuelsson, Åke Örgryte PK 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 31p 38 / 21 59
8 Ragnarsson, Göran Bredared SF 5 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 20p 36 / 22 58
9 Nohlberg, Arne P4 IF 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 17p 32 / 22 54
10 Alfredsson, Karl-Axel Södra Dals PSF 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 15p 28 / 16 44

Klass: JUN
1 Johansson, Christian Vedums PSK 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 32p 45 / 23 68
2 Mattisson, Hans-Kristian Trollhättans PK 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 30p 43 / 23 66
3 Rosen, Fredrik Sjuntorps PSK 5 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 22p 37 / 24 61
4 Svanberg, Eric Södra Dals PSF 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 19p 37 / 21 58
5 Johansson, Sebastian Vargöns PK 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 27p 37 / 17 54

LAGTÄVLING:

1 Lidköpings PF Halvard Fridell
Anders Grimling
Lennart Gustafsson

Summa:

2 Mariestads PK Hans Germer
Kenneth Nolberger
Stefan Nilsson

Summa:

220

197

74
73
73

71
69
57


